
Suncoast Pirates SLC

Tel: 031 337 0191

Fax: 031 332 1098

Email: secretary@suncoastpirates.co.za

A www.suncoastpirates.co.za

B

Provisional Total Membership = 

Family Membership Reduction = 

Total Family Membership = 

Total Nipper Levy = 

Total Membership Due = 

First Name Surname

Membership

Home NumberCell Number

-R                        

Membership 

Fee
Nipper Levy

-R                        

-R                        

0

-R                        

(no access disk)

(no access disk)

Gender ID Number

300R           

Membership Type

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

Initials

Membership

 Types of Membership & Fees

600R                   

Fee

Membership

Description

100R                   

600R                   

300R                   

600R                   

Type

Social

Full - Lifesaving

Use of bar/toilets (no access disk)

Use of all club facilities

Competitor or Duty or Official

2.

1.

Full - Non Lifesaving

Niplet

Nipper

 Individual Applicants

300R           

-

-

Rack

Board

100R           

100R           

100R           

250R           

-

Rental

Locker

Email Address

AccessNipper

Levy

-

300R           

-

-

-

-

450R           

900R           

-

Rack

Ski

-

Disc

-

50R             

50R             

-

--
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C

Total Optional Extra's Due = 

D

Total Membership Due = 

As an applicant for admission into Suncoast Pirates Surf Lifesaving Club, Total Optional Extra's Due = 

  I hereby agree to abide by the rules governing the Club, and I shall TOTAL FEES DUE = 

  endeavour to always display interest and enthusiasm for the advancement

  of the Club and it's work.  I acknowledge that I shall be on a probationary

  membership for 3 months from the date of this application. Bank Details:

Account Name: Suncoast Pirates SLC

Bank: FNB

Branch: Florida Road (220 527)

Account Type: Current Account

Account Number: 620 784 830 06

E

-R                        

Seconder

-R                        

-R                        

-R                        

Proposer and Seconder (members of 2 years good standing)

Name & Surname Signature Date

Proposer

3.    
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5.    

2.    

7.    
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Acknowledgement

Name & Surname Signature
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Date
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Rack

Ski
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Fee

Board
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Rental

Locker
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Disc
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No -R                


