SUNCOAST PIRATES SURF LIFESAVING CLUB 2016/7

Suncoast Pirates SLC

Tel: 031 337 0191

Fax: 031 332 1098

www.suncoastpirates.co.za

A Types of Membership & Fees

Membership	Membership	Me	mbership	N	lipper		Ski	E	Board	Lo	ocker	А	ccess		
Туре	Description		Fee		Levy	Rack		Rack		Rack Rack		Rental			Disc
Social	Use of bar/toilets (no access disk)	R	300		-		-		-		-		-		
Full - Non Lifesaving	Use of all club facilities	R	600		-	R	900		-	R	250	R	50		
Full - Lifesaving	Competitor or Duty or Official	R	600		-	R	450	R	300	R	100	R	50		
Nipper	(no access disk)	R	600	R	300		-	R	300	R	100		-		
Niplet	(no access disk)	R	100		-		-		-	R	100		-		



B Individual Applicants

	First Name	Surname	Initials	Gender	ID Number	Cell Number	Home Number	Email Address	Membership Type	Membership Fee	Nipper Levy
1.											
2.											
3.											
4.											
5.											
6.											
7.											
8.											

· ·		
Provisional Total Membership =	R -	
Family Membership Reduction =	0	
Total Family Membership =	R -	
Total Nipper Levy =		R -
Total Membership Due =	R -	

C Optional Extras

	Name & Surname	Manchaushin Tona	Ski	Ski	Board	Board	Locker	Locker	Access	Disc
	Name & Surname	Membership Type	Rack	Fee	Rack	Fee	Rental	Fee	Disc	Fee
1.			No	R -	No	R -	No	R -	No	R -
2.			No	R -	No	R -	No	R -	No	R -
3.			No	R -	No	R -	No	R -	No	R -
4.			No	R -	No	R -	No	R -	No	R -
5.			No	R -	No	R -	No	R -	No	R -
6.			No	R -	No	R -	No	R -	No	R -
7.			No	R -	No	R -	No	R -	No	R -
8.			No	R -	No	R -	No	R -	No	R -

R	-
R	-
R	-
R	-
R	-
R	-
R	-
R	-

D Acknowledgement

As an applicant for admission into Suncoast Pirates Surf Lifesaving Club,
I hereby agree to abide by the rules governing the Club, and I shall
endeavour to always display interest and enthusiasm for the advancement
of the Club and it's work. I acknowledge that I shall be on a probationary
membership for 3 months from the date of this application.

	Name & Surname	Signature	Date
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			

Total Optional Extra's Due = R

Total Membership Due = R

Total Optional Extra's Due = R

TOTAL FEES DUE = R

Bank Details:

Account Name: Suncoast Pirates SLC

Bank: FNB

Branch: Florida Road (220 527)

Account Type: Current Account
Account Number: 620 784 830 06

E Proposer and Seconder (members of 2 years good standing)

	Name & Surname	Signature	Date
Proposer			
Seconder			